
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

513

529

91

71

11

48

823

88

75

156

10

Name

Slobodan Jablanovic

Vukasin Jablanovic

Nemanja Vemiæ

Nenad Petroviæ

Aleksandar Simidžiæ

Gabor Balint

Atila Komjati

Robert Renko

Stevan Zekanoviæ

Dušan Žiliæ

Branko Filipoviæ

Država

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Total points

50

44

38

38

32

29

27

24

23

22

15

R1.

25

22

18

20

16

14

13

11

12

10

15

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

11

12
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Punošević i 2015

MX

MX B total

Punošević i 1.300 Km

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


